
Date Day I-III IV-VIII Date Day I-III IV-VIII

03-12-2024 Tuesday English English 17-01-2025 Friday English English

06-12-2024 Friday Hindi Hindi 21-01-2025 Tuesday Hindi Hindi

10-12-2024 Tuesday -------- Science 24-01-2025 Friday -------- Science

13-12-2024 Friday E.V.S S.St. 28-01-2025 Tuesday E.V.S S.St.

17-12-2024 Tuesday Maths Maths 31-01-2025 Friday Maths Maths

Date Day

03-02-2025 Monday

04-02-2025 Tuesday

05-02-2025 Wednesday

06-02-2025 Thursday

07-02-2025 Friday

Date Day I-III IV VI VII VIII

28-02-2025 Friday COMPUTER MATHS ------------- ------------- -------------

01-03-2025 Saturday ------------- GK/DRAWING HINDI ------------- -------------

03-03-2025 Monday MATHS ------------- ------------- SOCIAL SCIENCE HINDI

04-03-2025 Tuesday ------------- HINDI LANGUAGE GK/DRAWING ------------- -------------

05-03-2025 Wednesday ------------- COMPUTER PUNJABI/SANSKRIT ------------- -------------

06-03-2025 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE ------------- ------------- MATHS SOCIAL SCIENCE

07-03-2025 Friday ------------- ENGLISH LANGUAGE COMPUTER COMPUTER PUNJABI/SANSKRIT

08-03-2025 Saturday ENGLISH LITERATURE ------------- ------------- PUNJABI/SANSKRIT COMPUTER

10-03-2025 Monday ------------- SCIENCE MATHS ------------- -------------

12-03-2025 Wednesday HINDI LITERATURE ------------- ------------- HINDI ENGLISH

13-03-2025 Thursday GK/DRAWING SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE GK/DRAWING GK/DRAWING

17-03-2025 Monday EVS ------------- ------------- ENGLISH SCIENCE

18-03-2025 Tuesday ------------- ENGLISH LITERATURE SOCIAL SCIENCE ------------- -------------

19-03-2025 Wednesday ENGLISH LANGUAGE ------------- ------------- ------------- -------------

21-03-2025 Friday ------------- HINDI LITERATURE ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHSHINDI

SOCIAL SCIENCE

-------------

MATHS

-------------

SCIENCE

GK/DRAWING

-------------

-------------

COMPUTER

-------------

Datesheet for P.T-4 Exam (2024-25)

PUNJABI/SANSKRIT

        Friday, 28th March, 2025 (Class - IV to VIII)

ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, YAMUNA NAGAR

Datesheet for Final Examination - I to VIII (2024-25)

        Wednesday, 26th March, 2025 (Class - I to III)

Subjects

Physical Education/English Dictation/Calligraphy/Reading

Physical Education/Music/English Conversation/Moral Value/English Reading/Recitation

Hindi Dictation/Reading/Recitation/Calligraphy/Punjabi & Sanskrit Reading

Hindi Creative/Moral Value/Hindi Reading/Punjabi & Sanskrit Reading

English Creative/ASL (Speaking + Listening Skills)

DECLARATION OF FINAL RESULT:

V

-------------

ENGLISH

-------------

Datesheet for P.T-3 Exam (2024-25)


